CERAMIC RESONATOR-SMD...
SMD CERAMIC RESONATORS U.S.Electronics Inc.
ZTACC/CS/CV series without built-in capacitors Ph: (314)423 7550
ZTTCC/CS/CV series with built-in capacitors Fax: (314) 423 0585
FEATURES
●     High temperature withstanding ceramic case,available in wide frequency range
●     Rectangular shape allows easy pick and placement
●     Small & low profile less than 2.0mm height max

ZTTCC MG 7.4 ± 0.3 3.4 ± 0.3 1.8 ± 0.3 1.2 ± 0.3 1.2 ± 0.3 1.5 ± 0.3 1.3 ± 0.3 2.5 ± 0.3 4.0 ± 0.3
ZTTCS MT/MX 4.7 ± 0.2 4.1 ± 0.2 1.6 ± 0.3 1.0 ± 0.4 0.8 ± 0.4 1.3 ± 0.2 0.8 ± 0.2 1.95 ± 0.2 5.1 ± 0.2
ZTTCV MT/MX 3.7 ± 0.2 3.1 ± 0.2 1.2 ± 0.3 0.9 ± 0.3 0.7 ± 0.3 1.0 ± 0.2 0.7 ± 0.2 1.5 ± 0.2 4.1 ± 0.2
Neeraja
U.S Electronics Inc, ph: (314)423 7550, fax: (314)423 0585, url: www.us-electronics.com
CERAMIC RESONATOR-SMD...
ZTACC/CS/CV Series:
Part Number
Frequency Frequency
Accuracy
Stability in
Temperature Aging for Ten
Years
(MHz) 25 ºC (-20 ~ +80 ºC)
ZTACC2.00MG 2.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTACC3.58MG 3.58 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTACC4.00MG 4.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTACC4.19MG 4.19 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTACC6.00MT 6.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTACV8.00MT 8.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTACS8.00MT 8.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTACV10.00MT 10.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTACS10.00MT 10.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTACV12.00MT 12.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTACS12.00MT 12.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTACV16.00MX 16.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTACS16.00MX 16.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTACV20.00MX 20.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTACS20.00MX 20.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTTCC/CS/CV Series:
Part Number
Frequency Frequency
Accuracy
Stability in
Temperature Aging for Ten
Years
(MHz) 25 ºC (-20 ~ +80 ºC)
ZTTCC2.00MG 2.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTTCC3.58MG 3.58 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTTCC4.00MG 4.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTTCC4.19MG 4.19 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTTCC6.00MT 6.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTTCV8.00MT 8.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTTCS8.00MT 8.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTTCV10.00MT 10.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTTCS10.00MT 10.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTTCV12.00MT 12.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTTCS12.00MT 12.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTTCV16.00MX 16.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTTCS16.00MX 16.00 ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
ZTTCV20.00MX 20.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTTCS20.00MX 20.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTTCC/CS/CV TEST CIRCUIT ZTACC/CS/CV  TEST CIRCUIT
Neeraja
U.S Electronics Inc, ph: (314)423 7550, fax: (314)423 0585, url: www.us-electronics.com
CERAMIC RESONATOR-SMD...